
 

塔克老师和高老师的一周作业表 姓名: _______________________ 

Tǎ Kè Lao Shi & Gao Lao Shi’s Weekly Homework Log  

All homework sheets are due the following day! 

科目 Subject 星期一 
Mon. 11/04/19 

星期二 
Tue. 11/05/19 

星期三 
Wed. 11/06/19 

星期四 
Thu. 11/07/19 

星期五 
Fri. 11/08/19 

中文 
MLA/MLD 

害怕的时候 害怕的时候 害怕的时候 害怕的时候 害怕的时候 

生词 
Terms/Vocab 

 

Vocab Test 12: 
应该，被 

 

Vocab： 
万一， 之内， 变

成 
 
 
 

Vocab: 
吓一跳，恐怖 

 

 
 
 
 

Vocab:  
愤怒，愉快 

 
 
 
 
 

 Vocab: 
惊讶，担心，着急 

 

阅读 
Reading 

人为什么会害怕 人为什么会害怕 人为什么会害怕 人为什么会害怕 人为什么会害怕 

 
This week’s concepts:  
Mandarin – 害怕的时候 
        Idiom: 见怪不怪 

       ​* Vocab Test 12 Tuesday, 11/12/2019 
 
Math – Chapter 6 Divide by a One Digit Number 

*​Chapter 6 Math Test on Thursday, 11/07/2019 
Chapter 14 (Geometry) 
*​Chapter 14 Test on Friday, 11/22/2019 

 
Science: 声波 （Waves of Sound)  
 
 
 
Announcement and Reminders: 
*Parent Teacher Conference Week (Minimum Days except for Tuesday): 11/18/2019- 11/22/2019 
* School will not be in session on Monday, 11/11/2019 
* Unassigned Days and Thanksgiving Break: 11/25/2019-11/29/2019 
 
Please email ​bmi4thgrade@gmail.com​ if there are any questions or concerns!  

 

mailto:bmi4thgrade@gmail.com

